
Tuesday, July 14IGA reer
9.34a.m. Players and Singers20.0 Devotions: Rev. A. W. Baxter10, British Orchestras
10.30 . Feminine Viewpoint: The NewBooks, a. review by Sarah Campion(NZBS) (a repetition of last night’sbroadcast from 1YA); Private Secretary;Portrait of an Air Stewardess (BBC)
71.30 Music While You Work
412. O Lunch Music
12.37 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2. 0 Take It From Here (BBC)
(A repetition of Friday’s brdddicastfrom 41YA)
2.30. CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: The Ruler of the Spirits

Weber
Piano Concerto No. 2 in G Minor

Saint-Saens
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90 Brahms

$.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Stringtime4.30 Light Concert
5. 0 Music Hall Varieties
6.15 Children’s session: R. W. Roach
talks about the Zoo
6.45 Fred Hartley’s Quintet6. 0 Market Reports
Popular Artists7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
7.30 Pem ee 8 aener Band
7.50 Swingtones8.0 Music of the People (BBC)(To be repeated from 1YD on Sunday
at 9.30)
8.30 Auckland Studio opens directed byOswald Cheesman (NZBS)
9.30 Melody, Just Melody
40, O Red’ Nicholls and his Pennies
10.30 Close down

IVS xoeseine
6. Op.m.. Dinner Music7. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted -by Rafael Kubelik
Overture: Calm Sea and Prosperous
Voyage, Op. 27
Scherzo from A Midsummer Night’s
Dream, Op. 61 Mendelssohn

7.17 Victoria Kingsley, English -folk-singer’and *cuitarist: International Folk
Sengs (NZBS)
7.30 Cricketania: R.-T. Brittenden de-
seribes an imaginary journey »(NZBS)
7.50. Walter Gieseking (piano), with thePhilharmonia Orchestra

~ Concerto No. 1 in C,-Op. 45, No. 1
; Beethoven

8.21 Auckland Lyric Harmonists’ Choir
conducted by Claude Laurie, with Donald
Edgar (organ) (delayed broadcast. fromSt. ‘Barnabas Church) *9.30 Portrait of an.‘air’ee arenes afeature by Eileen Hots. (BBC)10. 0 The Royal Opera: House Orchestra,Covent Garden, conducted: "by, WarwickBraithwaite
Ballet Music: Cinderelia Prokofieft10.30 Close downIADRy icbaevied5. Op.m. Melody: Mixture

5.45 Vera Lynn6. 0 British Light Orchestras
6.15 Officer Crosby6.30- Light and Bright
7. 0: Novelty. Corner
7.16 Paul Weston’s Orchestra7.30 Radio Rotunda: The Band of H.M,
Coldstream Guards
465 . N.Z. Artists .on Record. .

3. 0 Lady on the Screen (BBC)
8.30 Dance Bands and Vocalists9.0 Come Into

Bet: Parlour
(BBE)

9.30: ‘Dixieland Date
9.45 In Sweeter Style10. O District Weather Forecast
close down

IDX4N WHANGAREI970 ke. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
745 Weather Report and -Tides8.0 Junior Requests
$. 0 Women’s News from Town. (Eliz-abethBauman)
9.15 A Tree Grows in- Brooklyn*
ed Rivertown9.45. Lady in Distress
410. 0 Closedown
6.30 p.m. Melody FareVariety Time
7. 0 Songtime
7.15 . Dossier on Dumetrius.Turntable Rhythm
3. 1 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
8.15 Bing Crosby Goes Irish

8.30 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s
Orchestra, with Nancy Carr soprano)

(VOA
| 8.45 The Duplicats (NZBS)'9. 4 The Craftsmen
Negro Spirituals:Didn’t My Lord Deliver -Banielarr. Jacobson
Balm in Gilead arr. Hall
Go Down, Moses arr. Roadheaver
On My Journey Home Hogan(Studio

9.30 London Studio Melodies: The Mela-
chrino Orchestra, with the Peter Knight
Singers (BBC)
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

TPXA etreeen
7. O am. "Breakfast Ses8ion
ee M haoninge

Report
. usical Mailbox: Cambridge9.30 Harmonica Medley

.
9.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra10. O Rivertown
10.15 The Black Mantilla10.30 The Dark God10.45 Vocal Groups11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; Two Destinies; OverseasFashion News é2.0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast. Light Opera
|
go English Pianists

1
1
1
1.
1.30 Lady in Distress
1.45 Music by Eric Coates .

2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Organ Parade6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Songs from the Stargazers
6.45 Folk Music7. 0 Sabotage7.15 Harp in the South
7.30 Hammond Organ Time
7.45 Joy Nichols Sings8. 0 Frankton Stock Sale Report
8.15 Made to Measure: WValizes for
Dancing by Brahms
8.30 ERNEST SMITH (piano)Polonaise in A Chopin
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin
Waltz in C Sharp Minor Chopin

$ (Studio)
8.45 More Early Waikato History. thefinal talk in the first series by J. H.Penniket
9. 4 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s
Orchestra, with Naney Carr (soprano)(VOA)
9.30 ZB Book Review ¢NZBS)
16. 0 The Wayne King Show10.30 Close down

UWS ane Ret
9.35a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 Popular ConcertosPiano Concerto No, 1 in G Minor, Op.
25 Mendelssohn

10.30 Richard Crooks
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk: Cook Anonymous. (NZBS)
11.45 At the Console: H. Robinson Cleaver
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farm Talk: History of Grasses
and Clovers-Cocksfoot and Timothy, by
G. $. Harris (NZBS2 6 Musie While You Work
2.30 Conducted by Richard Crean
2.45 Music by the Gordons3. 0 Songs from the Jesters
3.145 Classical Music
String Quartet in F, Op. 18, No. 1

Beethoven
Piano. Sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 120

Schubert4.0 Mary ‘Ellis (soprano)
4.15 Piano Patterns
4.30 Varieties on Record
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Child-ren of Tibet: Kidnapped5.30 Music of the Day
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 song Hits Through the Years
7.10 Hamilton Stock Market Report7.15 Celebrations in Song7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 A Case for Cleveland
ean Music by Debroy Somers10.30 Close down

:

QV stone! "526m
Toe
a.m. Local Weather Conditions
Wairarapa, Wellington City and>att Valley, and Marlborough Weather|Forecast

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 -Deyotional Service

10.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Reviews
by June Delahunty; And Then TheyMade a Garden, by Ailsa Drummond
NZBS

|
11,30 Featured Singer: Marian Anderson

|} 11.45 Wilbur Kentwell (organ)
12. 0 Lunch Music
/2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
: Overture: Ruler of the Spirits Weber
/ Violin Concerto No. 8,.Op. 47 Spohr
Arias from Hansel and Gretel
Dream Pantomime (Hansel and Gretel

: Overture: Hansel and Gretel
: Humperdinck
The Citadel
Musie While You Work
To Have and To Hold
Rhythm Parade
The Salon Orchestra
Children’s Session: Tuesday Night
ory; and Query Manr’s Quiz
Popular Parade
What's in the Name? "ie cy andRainbow names (NZBS
Tea Dance
Stock Exchange Report
Produce Market Report
Life in Labrador: The Land and

the People, the first of three talks byKathleen Hodgson (NZBS
7.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 2YA at 11.30 a.m. on
Friday)
8. 0 The Laurie Lewis Octet: Modern.
Dance Music (Studio)
8.20 Carmen Cavallaro plays music by |Richard Rodgers
8.30 Moments Like These: Some well-_known entertainers recall embarrassing|and humorous incidents in their careers|
9.30 The William Flivnn Show
10. 0 Wages of Virtue
1030 Cricket: Commentary on the third
Test, Australia v. England
12.35 a.m. Close down

AVC. 660 ke. 455m.
| 5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
| Z 0 Ruth Pearl (violin) and Jean Mc-
Cartney (viola) and Marie Vandewart(cello)
Trio Berkeley(Studio)

| 7.20 Peter Pears (tenor) and Benja-
1in Britten (piano)
Seven. Sonnets of Michelangelo

Britten
7.37 The Boyd Neel String OrehestraVariations on a Theme of Frank Bridge

Britten8. 0 Release from Pain: A programmeabout the nature of
pain and the meansof controlling it (BRC

8.30 The National conducted|by Warwick Braithwaite
Suite from Ballet: Gayaneh

. Khachaturian
Symphony 4 in G, Op. 88 Dvorak |

(NZBS)
9.30 Liza Fuechova (piano)
Fantasy on ‘Czech Folk SongsOves (Czech Dance)
Czech Festival Smetana.
9.46 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)Songs by Mozart, Schubert and. Sehu-.
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10. 2 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano)
| Preis,guaste

Studies Schumann
10.30 ose down

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265m

7. Op.m. Variety7.30 Franz Lehar Wrote These
7.45 More Me and Gus: The EnemyWithin, the first of a new series aboutthe lighter side of farm life, adapted

|
by Francis Jackson from the book byFrank S. Anthony (NZBS)8. t) The Man Who Leads the Band:hostelanetz8.30 Chips
9. 0 Ye Olde Time Musie Hall
9.30 Barchester Towers (BBC)
10. O Jistrict Weather Forecast

| Close down

Q2KG 1WOlOke 297 -m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7
4 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)a Famous Frauds
.30 Harp in the SouthThe Drama of Medicine
0. 0 Close down

.30 District Weather Forecast0
5

-=O0OOO

6.30 p.m. The Story of Dr. Kildare
eA 0 Charlie Kunz at the Piano7.15 Variety Time
7.30 Met Lynn Sings

.
7.45 ght and Bright8. 4 For the Farmer: A Veterinarian’s
Thoughts About Spring Troubles,. byCrawford of the’ Gisborne Veterinary
Ghib- (Studio
5 Burl Ives Sings
0 Jones Junior
5 Time for Dancing

eS Family Album
& Mauritius, Treasure Island: A talk
V Joan Faulkner Blake, illustrated by‘rench Island-Songs (NZBs)
10. 0 Radio Cabaret
10.30 Close down

QV sede Sud m
a.m. Housewives’ Choice9.34

10. O Devotional service10.18 Master Music
10.45 Miss Billy
/14. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies411.46 Light Pianists42. 0 Lunch Music
| $2.32 pum.

Hawke's Bay Orchardist and
Market Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)2:9 Music While You Work
(2.45 For the Countrywoman (Dorothy
_
Rickard)
~-6816 Classical session
| Violin Sonata No. 7 in C Minor, Op.
30, No. 2 Beethoven.4.0 The Donald Peers Show4.27 Music from the Ballroom

4.45 Folk Musie5.0 Children’s session: Badgers’ Beech(NZBs) ahd Kidnapped
5.30 Pollyanna
|

5.52 Dinner Musie
y After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer (RR. G.
Montgomery) )
7.30 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade7.55 Play: Trial and Error, by Anthony
Berkley (NZBs)
9.30 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted hy Equard van BeinumExcerpts from L’Arlesienne Suites

Bizet
The Minneapolis Symphony Orchestraconducted by Dimitri MitropoulosOverture on Greek Themes, No. 1, Op.
3 Glazounov

La Scala Orchestra of Milan -eonducted
by Clemens krauss
tat qunleusplegel’s Merry Pranks, Op.R. Strauss

10.30 ieides down2X NetoMeme
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Around the Town with Ena Carte
wright
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine9.45 Accent on Melody
40. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Two With a Tune
6.45 Variety Time7. 0 Popular Song Writers
7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Piano Time
7.45 South Sea Songs8.1 Listeners’ Requests

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. O a.m. London News; Cricket: Stumps andScoreboard of third Test, Australia v. Eng-land, at Old Trafford; Breakfast Session

| (YAs only)
| 7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
| 7.18, 8.10 Cricket Scoreboard9.4 Correspondence School Session
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Hydatids

|
12.33 p.m. Test Cricket: Eye-witness account

|

of day’s play
|
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools

| 6.30 London News
6.40 Nationals Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 Test Cricket: Prospects for fifth day
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Ships and Shipping, by S. D. Waters


